
NEW MID-DRIVE EBIKE  
SPIDER ASSEMBLIES 

BOSCH GEN4 

 4-bolt and 5-bolt spider options 

 Sizes: 39, 42, 46, 48, 50, 55, 60, and 63 tooth 

 Beltlines: 41.7, 45.5, 48.7, 51.6, and 54.7mm 

 ISO compliant guard available (except 39t Di2) 

 26% price reduction vs. 2019 pricing 

 Discontinuing 4-bolt spiders for 48, 50, & 55 

 
SHIMANO E6100/E5000 
 4-bolt spider only 

 Sizes: 39, 42, 46, 50 and 55 tooth 

 Beltlines: 41.7, 45.5 and 48.7 

 ISO compliant guard available 

 

NEW CDX SPROCKETS 
 48 and 63 tooth 5-bolt standard 

 46 tooth (-D) for Bosch Gen3 motors 

 XMN-D Di2 28 tooth sprocket  

 41.7mm Di2 beltline 

 YMN-U 28, 32 tooth sprocket 

 Unified 45.5mm beltline for SHIMANO Inter-5E 

 YMN-D 28 tooth sprocket 

 41.7mm Di2 beltline for SHIMANO Inter-5E 

NEW CDC SPROCKETS 
 CenterTrack design 

 XSE SureFit 22, 24 tooth sprocket for urban use 

 VSE enviolo 24, 26, 28 tooth sprocket 

 XSE-U SureFit 22, 24, 26 tooth 

 Unified 45.5mm beltline 

 SVN 9-spline 22 tooth for single speed 
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 Rohloff design for more secure mounting 

 Mates with RSMN series sprockets available in 

19, 20 and 22 tooth 

 Mates with Rohloff’s driver / lock ring 

Art#8540L 

 Currently available through Rohloff 

NEW RSMN LOCK RING & ROHLOFF SPLINED CARRIER 
  

 



A CRANKSET FOR EVERY STYLE UPDATED BRANDING 

 NEW “ghosted” Gates logo for clean 

and modern styling (S300, S250, S150) 

 

WE’VE GOT YOUR BACK 
 NEW 2020 eBike Integration 

Manual 

 NEW 2020 Technical Manual 

 NEW 2020 Product Guide 

 eBike Configurator 

 OE Sanity Check 

 Online drive calculator 
 

 

 Global OEM and consumer 

support 

 Product-specific tool line 

 Free phone app 

 Instructional videos 

 In-house frame testing 

 Frame integration services 

 Dealer Training 

 
 

 S550 modular crankset allows ultimate 

beltline flexibility 

 ISO compliant guard available 

 Customizable for 8 different beltlines 

 170 or 175mm crank arm options 

 Direct mount interface 

 46, 50, and 55 tooth options 
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NEW BELT SIZES 

 137 and 143 tooth count 

Tooth Count Series

108 CDX, CDN

111 CDX, CDN

113 CDX, CDN

115 CDX, CDN

118 CDX, CDN

120 CDX, CDN

122 CDX, CDN

125 CDX

128 CDX

130 CDX

132 CDX

137 CDX

143 CDX

151 CDX

158 CDX

166 CDX

168 CDX

174 CDX

CENTERTRACK BELTS


