

# NEW MID-DRIVE EBIKE SPIDER ASSEMBLIES







### **BOSCH GEN4**

- 4-bolt and 5-bolt spider options
- Sizes: 39, 42, 46, 48, 50, 55, 60, and 63 tooth
- Beltlines: 41.7, 45.5, 48.7, 51.6, and 54.7mm
- ISO compliant guard available (except 39t Di2)
- 26% price reduction vs. 2019 pricing
- Discontinuing 4-bolt spiders for 48, 50, & 55

## **SHIMANO E6100/E5000**

- 4-bolt spider only
- Sizes: 39, 42, 46, 50 and 55 tooth
- Beltlines: 41.7, 45.5 and 48.7
- ISO compliant guard available

### **NEW CDC SPROCKETS**

- CenterTrack design
- XSE SureFit 22, 24 tooth sprocket for urban use
- VSE enviolo 24, 26, 28 tooth sprocket
- XSE-U SureFit 22, 24, 26 tooth
  - Unified 45.5mm beltline
- SVN 9-spline 22 tooth for single speed





### **NEW CDX SPROCKETS**

- 48 and 63 tooth 5-bolt standard
- 46 tooth (-D) for Bosch Gen3 motors
- XMN-D Di2 28 tooth sprocket
  - 41.7mm Di2 beltline
- YMN-U 28, 32 tooth sprocket
  - Unified 45.5mm beltline for SHIMANO Inter-5E
- YMN-D 28 tooth sprocket
  - 41.7mm Di2 beltline for SHIMANO Inter-5E





### **NEW RSMN LOCK RING & ROHLOFF SPLINED CARRIER**





- Rohloff design for more secure mounting
- Mates with RSMN series sprockets available in 19, 20 and 22 tooth
- Mates with Rohloff's driver / lock ring Art#8540L
- Currently available through Rohloff



### **NEW BELT SIZES**

137 and 143 tooth count



CENTERTRACK BELTS				
<b>Tooth Count</b>	Series			
108	CDX, CDN			
111	CDX, CDN			
113	CDX, CDN			
115	CDX, CDN			
118	CDX, CDN			
120	CDX, CDN			
122	CDX, CDN			
125	CDX			
128	CDX			
130	CDX			
132	CDX			
137	CDX			
143	CDX			
151	CDX			
158	CDX			
166	CDX			
168	CDX			
174	CDX			

### A CRANKSET FOR EVERY STYLE

# S550 modular crankset allows ultimate beltline flexibility ISO compliant guard available Customizable for 8 different beltlines 170 or 175mm crank arm options Direct mount interface 46, 50, and 55 tooth options

### **UPDATED BRANDING**

 NEW "ghosted" Gates logo for clean and modern styling (S300, S250, S150)



COMPLETE CRANKSET COLLECTION					
S550	<b>S501</b>	\$300	\$250	S150	\$100

### **WE'VE GOT YOUR BACK**

- NEW 2020 eBike Integration Manual
- NEW 2020 Technical Manual
- NEW 2020 Product Guide
- eBike Configurator
- OE Sanity Check
- Online drive calculator
- Global OEM and consumer support
- Product-specific tool line
- Free phone app
- Instructional videos
- In-house frame testing
- Frame integration services
- Dealer Training



**GATESCARBONDRIVE.COM**